2024 State 600 Results

First Name Last Name
Georgia Ann

Rachel
Kaitlyn
Brenda
Adam
Matt
Horacio
David
Dave
Connor
Kelly
Lukas
Daric
Chad
Michael
Austin
Susan
Ed

Kim

Bill
Jerry
Curtis
Chauncey
Willa
Elizabeth
Makenzie
Olivia
Kamryn
Hayden
Josh
Brayden
Bailey
Addie
Bryce
Landon
Liam
Kai

Hart
Carlson
Lilly

Fritz
Jirovsky
Carmin
Rodriguez
Wolfe
Wearne

Collingsworth

Slama
Fritz
Stalder
Morgan
Fricke
Ziems
Bensen
Christman
Jordening
Gottberg
Allen
Schneider
Wilkins
Fritz
Welsh
Carmin
Canaday
Wanser
Mitchell
Watson
Lurz

Lurz
Carmin
Lurz
Ziems
Steinmeyer
Tyler

Class
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFFS
AFFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFSLR
AMLB
SFFS
SMBHFS
SMFS
SMFS
SSMBBR
CMBHFS
MSFTRAD
MSMFS
MSMFS
SSMFSLR
SSMFSLR
SSMLB
SSMTRAD
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFSLR
YAFFSLR
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFSLR
YFBB
YFFS
YMBB
YMFS
YMFS
YMFSLR

Score
540
468
579
475
586
580
560
542
462
50
514
532
578
563
429
439
213
517
182
450
423
219
441
537
531
440
403
270
575
552
393
308
367
338
535
335
429

X's
9
3
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7/7/2024
Place
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st



