ZUZT Stat	7/7/2024				
First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>X's</u>	<u>Place</u>
Georgia Ann	Hart	AFBHFS	540	9	1st
Rachel	Carlson	AFBHFS	468	3	2nd
Kaitlyn	Lilly	AFFS	579	17	1st
Brenda	Fritz	AFFS	475	3	2nd
Adam	Jirovsky	AMFS	586	20	1st
Matt	Carmin	AMFS	580	19	2nd
Horacio	Rodriguez	AMFS	560	9	3rd
David	Wolfe	AMFS	542	9	4th
Dave	Wearne	AMFSLR	462	4	1st
Connor	Collingsworth	AMLB	50	0	1st
Kelly	Slama	SFFS	514	3	1st
Lukas	Fritz	SMBHFS	532	5	1st
Daric	Stalder	SMFS	578	16	1st
Chad	Morgan	SMFS	563	10	2nd
Michael	Fricke	SSMBBR	429	2	1st
Austin	Ziems	CMBHFS	439	6	1st
Susan	Bensen	MSFTRAD	213	0	1st
Ed	Christman	MSMFS	517	7	1st
Kim	Jordening	MSMFS	182	2	2nd
Bill	Gottberg	SSMFSLR	450	2	1st
Jerry	Allen	SSMFSLR	423	1	2nd
Curtis	Schneider	SSMLB	219	0	1st
Chauncey	Wilkins	SSMTRAD	441	0	1st
Willa	Fritz	YAFFS	537	6	1st
Elizabeth	Welsh	YAFFS	531	4	2nd
Makenzie	Carmin	YAFFS	440	1	3rd
Olivia	Canaday	YAFFSLR	403	2	1st
Kamryn	Wanser	YAFFSLR	270	0	2nd
Hayden	Mitchell	YAMFS	575	12	1st
Josh	Watson	YAMFS	552	5	1st
Brayden	Lurz	YAMFSLR	393	3	1st
Bailey	Lurz	YFBB	308	0	1st
Addie	Carmin	YFFS	367	2	1st
Bryce	Lurz	YMBB	338	1	1st
Landon	Ziems	YMFS	535	4	1st
Liam	Steinmeyer	YMFS	335	1	2nd
Kai	Tyler	YMFSLR	429	0	1st